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COVELLI CENTRE

2020 Brecksville Junior High District

First Name
Liston
Cayden
Timothy
Rocco
Max
Ethan
Aidan
Justuce
Ethan
Calvin
Emeric
Mannix
D'Angelo
Jayden
Mikal
Benjamin
Mason
rylan
Garrison
Parker
Devion
nate
Salvatore
Aidan
Charles
Riley
Vann
Jack
Ryan
Giovanni
Will
Hunter
Jaxon
Kolten
Jack
Diego

Last Name
Seibert
Pluhar
Mazur
Czarnecki
Edwards
Dimos
Butler
Fisher
Timar
Werden
McBurney
Wasco
Sanchez
Scott
Brindley
Firem
Rohr
seacrist
Weisner
Pikor
Coffin
montgomery
Bonacuse
Bohinc
Curtis II
Rowan
Riordan
Deboe
Kennedy
Duniec
Schnabel
Moore
Joy
Barker
Dinwiddie
Stropko

Place
1
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Weight
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96



Emmett
Xavier
Connor
Jack
Kaden
Matthew
Braden
Shawn
Nathan
Khimari
Joseph
Liam
Nick
Salvatore
Marshall
Robert
Ricky
Mark
Nate
Santino
JP
Connor
Ryan
Lucas
Matt
Samuel
Andrew
Dylan
Brodie
Evan
Landen
Will
Adam
Danny
Brock
Antonio
David
Noah
Trevor
Frank
Tyson
Reginald
Robert
Alex
Devin
Zisi
Josh
Cole

Cunningham
Pearson
Norris
Lentz
Mellon
Hart
Dunlap
Bamba
Dulcie
Manns
Ward
Lloyd
Blackburn
Palmisano
Geckler
Davis
Holmes
Mueller
Bober
Duniec
Wrobel
Holm
Page
Brandt
Hamad
Knouse
Connelly
Hudson
Dominique
Rizzo
Johnson
Vucetic
Heckman
Tome
Sherman
Shelley
Zambounis
Blough
Dick
Aquila
Clear
Banes
Mccrork
Munn
Mason
Giatis
Biller
Lewis
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96

96

96

96

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132



Louie
Domenick
Jamison
Bruce
Jacob
Shon
Noah
Nolan
Terry
dylan
Brandon
Kael
Steven
Bryson
Andrew
Ej
Elijah
Zeke
Noah
Ryder
Seth
Antonio
Chase
Ethan
Athan
Levi
Cormac
JOSH
Colton
Chris
Mitchell
Dea'mauntae
Keith
Jake
Liam
Nate
Bryce
Alex
Eddie
Cade
Denzel
jacob
Rory
Landen
Aidan
Michael
Mark
Dominic

Antonosanti
LaMacchia
Gurchie
Beskur
Heath
Robinson
Broski
Davenport
Murphy
Lahr

Locke
Voinovich
Duffy

Croft
DiSalvatore
German
Jackson
Lucas
Kourim
Hartshorn
Enos
Bottiggi
McFadden
McCutcheon
Parker
Crider
Lally
GROUDLE
Fee

Fair
Harrison
Hancock
Stiggers, Jr.
Clapper
Burrows
Gregory
Wheatley
Cable
Andrews
Driscoll
Richmond
holtz

Nolan
Petaros
Mozden
Ison
Stankorb
May
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132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209



Colin
Larry
Alec
Nicholas
Mustafa
Matthew
Romeo
Lucius
Tommy
Thomas
Floyd

Youdath
Garrett
Trent
Bowser
Woodi
Lugo
Magueyal
Rowser
Moran
Erdman
Robinson
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209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249



